muddyboots.online

Activities Summa 'Y - We Digitize, Customize, Schedule & Track anything you consider an Activity.

Regulatory General Inspections

Playground Inspections

Building Inspections

Bridge Inspections

Environmental Assessment Reporting

Road Reports/Reporting
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Inactive Water Well Inspections
Pipeline Integrity (Natural Gas Division)

8.  Pigging Events

9.  River Crossing and Right of Way Inspections
10. Corrosion Coupon Replacement

11. Liner Vent Checks

Equipment Logging/Routine Observations

12. Water Pump Station Readings
13. WWTF Readings

14. Dehydrator Readings

15. Chemical Tank Readings

16. Downtime Logging

17. Vehicle Inspections

18. Level Switch Inspections

19. Crane Inspections

Fire Department

20. Fire Truck Fleet Management

21. SCBA

22. Fire Hydrant Inspections

23. Fire Hose Testing Reports

24. Jaws Of Life Calibration Reporting
25. Fire Fighter Competency Tracking

Measurement/E&I

26. Meter Calibrations

27. Meter Proving

28. Transmitter Calibration

29. Discrete Device Calibration

30. Sampling (Qil, Gas, Water, Emulsion)

Laboratory Analysis Review (autoload data options)

31. Gas Analysis

32. Oil Analysis

33. Hydrocarbon Liquid Analysis
34. Water Analysis

Emissions Reporting

35. Fugitive Emissions Screening

36. Any Shutdown (Gas Generator)

37. Pneumatic Device Retrofit Tracking
38. Building Emission Reporting

General Inquiries: info@muddyboots.online
Website: muddyboots.online

Community Complaint Reporting & Auto Follow Ups

HS&E Reporting

39. Incident Reports
40. HazardID’s
41. Safe Work Permits
42. Safety Meetings
43. Task Observations
44. Incident Investigations
HS&E Compliance
45. Waste Manifest
46. Contractor Verifications
47. Pre-Startup Safety / Compliance Review
48. Safety Device Bypass
49. Permit Audits
50. Lock Out /Tag Out Audits
51. Roadblock Kit Inspections
52. Spill Response Inventory Checks
53. Safety Equipment Inspections

a.  Portable Monitors (H2S, etc.)

SCBA / SABA

Fire Extinguishers

Eyewash Stations and Safety Showers
Fall Arrest Equipment
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Mechanical Maintenance

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

WWTF Reporting

Preventive Maintenance Programs
Engine Maintenance

Boiler Service

Pump Service

W.O. Tasks

Environmental Reporting

60.
61.
62.
63.

Ground Water Monitoring Reports
Air Monitoring Reports

Noise Study Reports

Speed Zone Reports

Building Maintenance

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Boiler Routine Readings
Boiler Inspections

AC / Heater Inspections

Fan Checks

Alarm Checks

Visual Inspections

HVAC Programming Recording
Filter Replacements

Miscellaneous

72.
73.

Operations Bulletin
Admin Request

Muddy Boots Inc.
Suite 1100, 639 5th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB, T2P OM9



https://muddyboots.online/
https://goo.gl/maps/uVJ8Ryz6EcMipMa2A

